
Sr

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 1

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 2

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 3

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 4

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 5

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 28 29 30 31 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30 6

30 31 7

8

9

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 10

1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 11

6 7 8 9 10 11 12 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 13

20 21 22 23 24 25 26 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 14

27 28 29 30 31 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 31 15

16

17

18

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S 19

1 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 20

2 3 4 5 6 7 8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 21

9 10 11 12 13 14 15 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 22

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 23

23 24 25 26 27 28 29 29 30 31 26 27 28 29 30 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 24

25

June 2019 July 2019 August 2019 September 2019

October 2019 November 2019 December 2019 January 2020

February 2020 March 2020 April 2020 May 2020

17-Aug, Sat

02-Sep, Mon

10-Sep, Tue

12-Sep, Thu

02-Oct, Wed

06-Apr, Mon

08-Oct, Tue

27-Oct, Sun

10-Nov, Sun

12-Nov, Tue

25-Dec, Wed

26-Jan, Sun

19-Feb, Wed

21-Feb, Fri

10-Mar, Tue

25-Mar, Wed

02-Apr, Thu

Parsi New Year

Ganesh Chaturthi

Muharram

Ganesh Chaturdashi

Gandhi Jayanti

Mahavir Jayanti

Dussehra

Diwali

Milad-Un-Nabi

Guru Nanak Jayanti

Christmas

Republic Day

Shivaji Jayanti

Maha Shivratri

Holi

Gudi Padwa

Ram Navami

Good Friday

Ambedkar Jayanti

May Day

Buddh Poornima19-May, Tue

10-Apr, Fri

14-Apr, Tue

01-May, Fri

Raksha Bandhan

Cosmopolitan's Valia College
Consmopolitan Education Society Road, D N Nagar, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400052

Academic Calendar 2019-2020

Jun 2019 Jul-19 Aug 2019

Eid-Ul Zuha (Bakri Eid)

Independence Day

15-Aug, Thu

05-Jun, Wed Eid-Ul Fitr

Date Holiday

12-Aug, Mon

15-Aug, Thu

Mar-20 Apr 2020 May-20 Jun 2020Sep-19 Oct 2019 Nov-19 Dec 2019 Jan-20 Feb 2020

First Term Second Term

Diwali Mid Term Christmas Summer 

24-Oct6-Jun 15-Nov 4-May

2-Sep 7-Sep 25-Oct 14-Nov 26-Dec 1-Jan 5-May 7-Jun


